Contract # GS07F5401R
GSA Price List
Effective June 1, 2009
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
Federal Supply Service
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and
the option to create an electronic delivery order are available through GSA Advantage!, a menu-

content, energy efficiency, and/or reduced pollutants).
If applicable, indicate that Section 508 compliance information is available on Electronic
and Information Technology (EIT) supplies and services and show where full details can
be found (e.g. contractor’s website or other location.)  The EIT standards can be found
at:  www.Section508.gov/.
25. DATA UNIVERSAL NUMBER SYSTEM (DUNS) NUMBER:  146268813
26. CENTRAL CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION:  AFFIRMATIVE, REGISTRATION
ACCOMPLISHED:  Yes
Pictures are
representative
Packages Category Price
ISH-TRI-4632 46" and 32" LCD
Building Directory -
Multi Screen Package
$12,071
IBS-TRI-52T32 52" and 32" LCD
Building Directory -
Multi Screen Package
includes Touch
Screen
$24,417
M
IBS-FIVE-52T32 52" and 32" LCD
Building Directory -
Multi Screen Package
includes Touch
Screen
$33,529
U
IBS-TRI-5232 52" and 32" LCD
Building Directory -
Multi Screen Package
$25,327
L
IBS-FIVE-5232 52" and 32" LCD
Building Directory -
Multi Screen Package
$31,159
T
IS-TRI-52T32 52" and 32" LCD
Building Directory -
Multi Screen Package
includes Touch
Screen
$24,417
I
IS-FIVE-52T32 52" and 32" LCD
Building Directory -
Multi Screen Package
includes Touch
Screen
$34,923
IS-TRI-5232 52" and 32" LCD
Building Directory -
Multi Screen Package
$25,327
IS-FIVE-5232 52" and 32" LCD
Building Directory -
Multi Screen Package
$31,159
IT-65 65" LCD Building

Digital Signage System Package includes (1)52" LCD
screen  and (4) 32" LCD screens (two each side of the 52),
PC Controllers, initial software set up, Black fixture,
assembly and shipping container. Fixture houses all screens
and mounts to wall.
Digital Signage System Package includes (1)52" LCD
screen and (4) 32" LCD screens (two each side of the 52),
PC Controllers, initial software set up, stainless fixture,
assembly and shipping container. Fixture houses all screens
and mounts to wall.
EQUIPMENT PACKAGES  SIN 366-11
              effective June 1, 2009
IW-65 65" LCD Building
Directory
$19,127
IT-65-T 65" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$29,558
IS-65-T 65" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$38,222
IW-65-T 65" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$31,946
IT-57 57" LCD Building
Directory
$16,253
IS-57 57" LCD Building
Directory
$24,623
IW-57 57" LCD Building
Directory
$19,043
IT-57-T 57" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$21,189
Digital Signage System Package includes 57" LCD screen,

PC Controller, initial software set up, fixture, assembly and
shipping container.  Wall mount or Floor stand.
Digital Signage System Package includes 65" LCD screen,
PC Controller, initial software set up, wood pedestal fixture,
assembly and shipping container.
Digital Signage System Package includes 65" LCD with
touch screen, PC Controller, initial software set up, Wall
Frame fixture, assembly and shipping container. Wall mount
or Floor stand.
Digital Signage System Package includes 65" LCD with
touch screen, PC Controller, initial software set up, wood
pedestal fixture, assembly and shipping container.
Digital Signage System Package includes 65" LCD with
touch screen, PC Controller, initial software set up ,stainless
steel fixture, assembly and shipping container.
IS-57-T 57" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$29,558
IW-57-T 57" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$23,979
L
IT-52 52" LCD Building
Directory
$8,545
A
IS-52 52" LCD Building
Directory
$15,469
R
IW-52 52" LCD Building
Directory
$9,889
G
IT-52-T 52" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$13,237
E
IS-52-T 52" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$20,352
IW-52-T 52" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$14,771
F

Digital Signage System Package includes 52" LCD with
touch screen, PC Controller, initial software set up, wood
fixture, assembly and shipping container.
IT-46 46" LCD Building
Directory
$5,687
O
IS-46 46" LCD Building
Directory
$12,749
R
IW-46 46" LCD Building
Directory
$7,169
M
IT-46-T 46" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$9,470
A
IS-46-T 46" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$16,306
T
IW-46-T 46" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$10,726
IT-4042 40" LCD Building

Digital Signage System Package includes 40" LCD with
touch screen, PC Controller, initial software set up, wood
pedestal fixture, assembly and shipping container.
Digital Signage System Package includes 40" LCD screen,
PC Controller, initial software set up, metal pedestal fixture,
assembly and shipping container.
Digital Signage System Package includes 40" LCD with
touch screen, PC Controller, initial software set up, metal
pedestal fixture, assembly and shipping container.
IS-32 32" LCD Building
Directory
$9,008
IW-32 32" LCD Building
Directory
$4,823
IS-32-T 32" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$10,579
IT-32-T 32" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$3,797
IW-32-T 32" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$5,593
IS-19 19" LCD Building

floor stand, assembly and shipping.  Wall mount or Floor
stand.
Digital Signage System Package includes 32" LCD screen,
PC Controller, initial software set up, steel pedestal fixture,
assembly and shipping container.
Digital Signage System Package includes 32" touch LCD
screen, PC Controller, initial software set up, steel pedestal
fixture, assembly and shipping container.
Digital Signage System Package includes 19" LCD screen,
PC Controller, initial software set up, brushed stainless
frame, assembly and shipping container.  All-One-Unit. Wall
mount or Counter Stand.
Digital Signage System Package includes 32" Touch LCD
screen, PC Controller, initial software set up, wood pedestal
fixture, assembly and shipping container.
IS-19-TDDR 19" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory with Dialer
and Door Release
$4,080
IS-19-TD 19" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory with Dialer
$3,718
IS-19-T 19" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$3,110
S
IB-19 19" LCD Building
Directory
$2,630
M
IB-19-T 19" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$3,110
A
IS-22 22" LCD Building
Directory
$2,978
L
IS-22-T 22" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$3,745
L

person to person dialing via touch to building tenants phone.
it also has the necessary components to allow for
connection to a door release system.
IB-22 22" LCD Building
Directory
$2,978
IB-22-T 22" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$3,745
F
IS-26 26" LCD Building
Directory
$3,188
O
IS-26-T 26" LCD Touch
Screen Building
$3,888
R
IB-26 26" LCD Building

Counter Stand.
Digital Signage System Package includes 22" LCD screen
with  touch, PC Controller, initial software set up, brass
frame, assembly and shipping container.  All-One-Unit. Wall
mount or Counter Stand.
Digital Signage System Package includes 26" LCD screen,
PC Controller, initial software set up, brushed stainless
frame, assembly and shipping container.  All-One-Unit. Wall
mount or Counter Stand.
ICR-15-S Conference Room
Signs with
Scheduling - Starter
Package - Server and
1 room sign
$4,763
IT-24-S 24" LCD Building
Directory
$2,464
TK-15-L 15" LCD Building
Directory
$2,003
TK-17-L 17" LCD Building
Directory
$2,026
TK-19-L 19" LCD Building
Directory
$2,039
TK-19-LS 19" LCD Building
Directory
$2,086
TK-15-L-T 15" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$2,490
TK-17-L-T 17" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$2,620
TK-19-L-T 19" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory
$2,620
Conference Room signage and scheduling system includes:

Digital Signage System Package includes 17" LCD with
touch screen, PC Controller, initial software set up, panel
pedestal fixture, assembly and shipping container.
Digital Signage System Package includes 19" LCD with
touch screen, PC Controller, initial software set up, panel
pedestal fixture, assembly and shipping container.
Digital Signage System Package includes 19" LCD screen
with speakers, PC Controller, initial software set up, panel
pedestal fixture, assembly and shipping container.
Digital Signage System Package includes 15" LCD screen,
PC Controller, initial software set up, panel pedestal fixture,
assembly and shipping container.
Digital Signage System Package includes 17" LCD screen,
PC Controller, initial software set up, panel pedestal fixture,
assembly and shipping container.
TK-19-LS-T 19" LCD Touch
Screen Building
Directory with
speakers
$2,943